AME, Inc.
1
AME8800 / 8811 300mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Typical Application
nnnnn Functional Block Diagram
nnnnn Features
l Very Low Dropout Voltage
l Guaranteed 300mA Output

3
AME8800 / 8811 300mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Ordering Information (contd.)
Pa rt Num be r Ma rking Output Pa cka ge Ope ra ting Te m p.
AME8800AEET AAAww 3.3V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800BEET AABww 3.0V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800CEET AACww 2.8V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800DEET AADww 2.5V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800EEET AAEww 3.8V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800FEET ABNww 3.6V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800GEET ACDww 3.5V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800HEET AEDww 2.7V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800IEET AELww 3.4V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800JEET AGNww 2.85V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800KEET AHPww 3.7V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800LEET AJW ww 1.5V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800MEET AJXww 1.8V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800NEET AKGww 2.9V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800OEET AKHww 3.1V SOT-23 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800AEEV ABRww 3.3V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800BEEV ABSww 3.0V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800CEEV ABTww 2.8V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800DEEV ABUww 2.5V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800EEEV ABVww 3.8V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800FEEV ABW ww 3.6V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800GEEV ACEww 3.5V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8800HEEV AEEww 2.7V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME, Inc.
4